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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

.5a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023
GT SERIES CUP Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
CLASSIFICACKO 29/07/2023 12:15 . ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:41:08

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
12:55:59.793 3 35.597 1:06.359 32.875 2:14.831
(83) MARCO BILI 12:58:10.254 4 34.984 1:04.279 31.198 2:10.461
12:47:44.561 1 28.043 51.704 24.036 1:43.783 13:00:09.964 5 31.292 59.237 29.181 1:59.710
12:49:23.788 2 26.202 49.614 23411 1:39.227 13:02:08.325 6 30.730 58.422 29.209
12:51:01.789 3 25.737 48.852 23.412
12:52:41.026 4 26.413 49.455 23.369 1:39.237 (64) HENRY VISCONDE
12:55:02.603 p5 42.777 1:03.642 2:21.577 12:48:05.287 1 32.492 1:00.523 29.204 2:02.219
12:50:09.802 2 31.435 1:03.443 29.637 2:04.515
(3) ALEXANDRE AULER 12:52:08.193 3 30.800 58.479 29.112 1:58.391
12:48:13.836 1 32.301 1:03.541 23.821 1:59.663 12:54:06.740 4 31.100 58.397 29.050 1:58.547
12:49:55.680 2 26.288 52.004 23.552 1:41.844 12:56:32.444 p5 34.590 1:05.750 2:25.704
12:51:33.896 3 25.448 49.327 23.441
12:53:33.772 4 27.182 59.580 33.114 1:59.876
12:55:48.491 p5 30.424 59.289 2:14.719
(8) GUILHERME FIGUEIROA
12:48:03.989 1 28.764 55.811 25.831 1:50.406
12:49:46.808 2 27.194 51.683 23.942 1:42.819
12:51:27.279 3 26.203 50.234 24.034
12:53:26.168 p4 27.823 54.819 1:58.889
(25) NEI FAUSTINI
12:47:44.053 1 29.311 54.917 25.189 1:49.417
12:49:28.358 2 27.652 52.046 24.607 1:44.305
12:51:11.150 3 26.857 51.529 24.406
12:53:36.186 p4 30.496 1:06.387 2:25.036
(36) RODRIGO MOURAO/RODRIGO CORBISIER
12:50:18.929 1 28.937 54.124 26.011 1:49.072
12:52:07.225 2 28.590 53.532 26.174 1:48.296
12:53:57.092 3 29.170 54.508 26.189 1:49.867
12:55:47.774 4 28.764 55.358 26.560 1:50.682
12:57:35.549 5 27.988 53.902 25.885 1:47.775
12:59:21.667 6 27.135 53.137 25.846
13:01:08.579 7 27.344 53.266 26.302 1:46.912
13:03:20.457 p8 27.721 1:05.657 2:11.878
(22) FABRUNHOZA/M.PIZZANI
12:45:56.949 1 34.138 1:04.869 37.717 2:16.724
12:48:09.856 2 38.688 1:06.336 27.883 2:12.907
12:50:04.633 3 29.395 58.125 27.257 1:54.777
12:51:55.580 4 29.095 54.796 27.056 1:50.947
12:54:14.731 p5 30.550 1:02.266 2:19.151
12:59:39.259 6 56.442 26.169 5:24.528
13:01:25.768 7 27.919 53.080 25.510
(212) CARLOS/GABRIEL VALLONE
12:45:38.242 1 32.541 1:00.699 26.836 2:00.076
12:47:31.164 2 29.283 56.967 26.672 1:52.922
12:49:21.652 3 28.815 55.376 26.297 1:50.488
12:51:10.735 4 28.274 54.759 26.050
12:53:41.475 p5 33.526 1:08.281 2:30.740
(87) LUCAS VACCARI
12:49:48.486 1 27.907 55.292 28.659
12:51:41.439 2 28.406 56.235 28.312 1:52.953
12:53:51.892 p3 31.017 59.566 2:10.453
(77) R.NAPPI
12:49:37.421 1 31.815 55.836 26.031 1:53.682
12:51:30.600 2 31.327 55.910 25.942
12:53:38.290 p3 28.258 57.356 2:07.690
(56) MARCELO SERVIDONE
12:51:28.883 1 1:05.817 30.799 3:49.918
12:53:44.962 2 37.032 1:07.110 31.937 2:16.079
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